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25LIVE SCHEDULERS

Location Department First Last Email Extension
Alameda Hall LEAD Scholars Erin Kimura-Walsh ekimurawalsh@scu.edu  |2129
Benson Memorial Center & Locatelli Student Activity Center |Student Centers Corey Valine cavline@scu.edu 3273
Charney Hall Law School Dean's Office Richard Landowski rlandowski@scu.edu 5224
Classrooms (academic) Office of the Registrar Ariana Rodriguez anrodriguez@scu.edu 2133
Classrooms (non-academic) University Event Planning Michelle Pirooz mpirooz@scu.edu 1986
Dowd Art and Art History Bldg Art and Art History Mitch Grieb mfgrieb@scu.edu 4594
Guadalupe Hall ECP Dean's Office Gregory Walswick gwalswick@scu.edu 3558
Lucas Hall Business School Dean's Office Lisa Singh Ising2@scu.edu 5493
Outdoor Reservable Spaces University Event Planning Michelle Pirooz mpirooz@scu.edu 1986
Residence Halls (classrooms, commons) Student Life Elizabeth Kone ekone@scu.edu 4366
STEM Meeting Rooms: SCDI, Bergin Hall, & Heafey Hall School of Engineering Dan Ignacio dignacio@scu.edu 5140

OFFLINE SCHEDULERS

Location Department Link First Last Email Extension
Adobe Lodge Adobe Lodge / Mission Catering Alyssa Fernandez adobelodge@scu.edu 4059
Alumni Gardens Alumni Association Paul Neilan pneilan@scu.edu 5388
de Saisset Museum de Saisset Museum Chris Sicat csicat@scu.edu 2703
Fess Parker, Mayer Theatre, Recital Hall SCU Presents Tina Sciolla tsciolla@scu.edu 4565
Forge Garden Forge Garden Becca Nelson rnelson2@scu.edu 408-643-1400
Learning Commons, St. Clare Room Information Services Suzie Kim skim6@scu.edu 5236
Leavey Center, Stanton Field, Stevens Stadium Athletics Chris Mendoza camendoza@scu.edu 1804
Mission Church, Nobili Dining Room Mission Church Kelly Noble knoble@scu.edu 5426
Malley Center, Bellomy Field, Sullivan Aquatic Center Campus Recreation Janice DeMonsi jdemonsi@scu.edu 5491
Theatre & Dance Classrooms Theatre & Dance Ruth Mikusko mikusko@scu.edu 4989

ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Support Department Link Email Extension
25Live Technical Support University Event Planning 25live@scu.edu 6911
Audio Visual Equipment & Support Media Services mediaservices@scu.edu | 5468
Catering Mission Catering / Bon Appetit catering@scu.edu 1792
Conference Services Conference Services mgflores@scu.edu 3027
Emergency Campus Safety Services campussafety@scu.edu (4444
Event Equipment & Set-Up and Irrigation & Custodial Support| Facilities Operations facilities-csc@scu.edu 4742
Non-Emergency Campus Safety Services campussafety@scu.edu  |4441
Parking Services Parking & Transportation Svcs transportation@scu.edu | 7080



https://www.scu.edu/auxiliary-services/adobe-lodge/
https://www.scu.edu/alumni/
https://www.scu.edu/desaisset/
https://scupresents.org/
https://www.scu.edu/sustainability/forgegarden/
https://www.scu.edu/is/lctcl/
https://www.scu.edu/athletics/
https://www.scu.edu/missionchurch/event-information/
https://www.scu.edu/recreation/
https://www.scu.edu/theatre/
https://www.scu.edu/epo/25live/
https://www.scu.edu/is/academic-technology/avmedia-equipment-resources-and-services/
https://scudining.cafebonappetit.com/catering/
https://www.scu.edu/auxiliary-services/conference-services/
https://www.scu.edu/campus-safety/
https://25live.collegenet.com/pro/scu#!/home/dash
https://www.scu.edu/campus-safety/
https://www.scu.edu/parking-and-transportation-services/

